
Winners List - Motor Car [ATL]

2024-10-20

Sr.# Category Series Series 
Number

Reserve Price 
(PKR)

Highest Bid 
(PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor 
Car ATL 002 7,600 18,000 ATL-38101****5163-

002 SAMEEN AHMED KHAN

2 Motor 
Car ATL 003 28,200 30,000 ATL-35202****0457-

003 Sagheer Ahmad

3 Motor 
Car ATL 004 47,400 48,000 ATL-35202****0457-

004 Sagheer Ahmad

4 Motor 
Car ATL 006 10,000 75,000 ATL-35202****1217-

006 Standard Engineering Works Pvt Ltd

5 Motor 
Car ATL 008 15,600 15,600 ATL-35202****8009-

008 AS

6 Motor 
Car ATL 010 14,000 26,000 ATL-33100****9271-

010 Moazzan Ali Warraich

Motor ATL-35202****1745-7 ATL 011 25,400 69,700 ASIF AR

E-AUCTION
OF REGISTRATION MARK OF CHOICE



Car 011

8 Motor 
Car ATL 012 20,700 46,200 ATL-38201****6055-

012 IMRAN HAYDAR

9 Motor 
Car ATL 013 2,000 2,000 ATL-35202****4589-

013 tahir

10 Motor 
Car ATL 014 26,000 61,000 ATL-32304****9905-

014 SALEEM ABBAS

11 Motor 
Car ATL 015 2,000 2,000 ATL-35202****5797-

015 hasan

12 Motor 
Car ATL 018 2,000 5,000 ATL-36302****6669-

018 SYEDA MAH E HOOR

13 Motor 
Car ATL 019 2,000 12,000 ATL-35202****7593-

019 hp

14 Motor 
Car ATL 020 2,000 8,500 ATL-33303****7874-

020 mughees

15 Motor 
Car ATL 021 9,300 45,000 ATL-35202****4589-

021 tahir

16 Motor 
Car ATL 024 2,000 3,000 ATL-34603****5737-

024 zahid

17 Motor 
Car ATL 025 5,400 26,000 ATL-33100****2311-

025 Mansoor Azam Qazi

18 Motor 
Car ATL 026 2,000 2,000 ATL-13101****1463-

026 Zaheer



19 Motor 
Car ATL 028 2,000 2,500 ATL-35102****7565-

028 M toseef

20 Motor 
Car ATL 029 2,000 2,000 ATL-35202****1135-

029 SANAWAR

21 Motor 
Car ATL 030 2,000 41,000 ATL-35202****7593-

030 MOHSIN

22 Motor 
Car ATL 034 2,000 35,000 ATL-33100****3135-

034 Toyota township motors

23 Motor 
Car ATL 035 2,000 15,700 ATL-35202****1745-

035 ASIF AR

24 Motor 
Car ATL 038 2,000 2,000 ATL-31303****1265-

038 MARIA IBRAHIM

25 Motor 
Car ATL 040 2,000 14,000 ATL-35401****2171-

040 HASSAN EJAZ

26 Motor 
Car ATL 042 2,000 2,000 ATL-33100****7537-

042 MN SERVICES

27 Motor 
Car ATL 043 2,000 2,500 ATL-37405****2325-

043 Waqas Akhtar

28 Motor 
Car ATL 045 2,000 10,000 ATL-34101****4265-

045 M

29 Motor 
Car ATL 047 2,000 2,000 ATL-35201****8245-

047 NJ surjical

Motor ATL-34103****3949-30 ATL 048 2,000 2,500 ADEELA AMANAT



Car 048

31 Motor 
Car ATL 050 2,000 66,500 ATL-34603****2251-

050 ASIF HUSSAIN

32 Motor 
Car ATL 052 2,000 46,000 ATL-35201****7095-

052 ZK SB

33 Motor 
Car ATL 056 2,000 2,000 ATL-33100****9925-

056 Ali Ahsan AC Bank Alfalah

34 Motor 
Car ATL 057 2,000 2,500 ATL-36502****1298-

057 TOYOTA WALTON MOTORS

35 Motor 
Car ATL 058 2,000 13,000 ATL-35202****2619-

058 Taj Ali S/O Gul Said

36 Motor 
Car ATL 060 2,000 2,000 ATL-35202****1585-

060 Muhammad Aamir Aslam HPA Faysal Bank Ltd

37 Motor 
Car ATL 062 2,000 2,000 ATL-35202****3837-

062 Mrs

38 Motor 
Car ATL 065 2,000 2,500 ATL-33100****5141-

065 SAJID EX FSF

39 Motor 
Car ATL 066 12,200 12,200 ATL-35201****8245-

066 NJ serjical

40 Motor 
Car ATL 068 2,000 2,000 ATL-34603****7967-

068 Attiqe ur rehman

41 Motor 
Car ATL 069 2,000 2,000 ATL-36302****8657-

069 MUHAMMAD KHUZAIM KHAN BADOZAI



42 Motor 
Car ATL 071 2,000 2,500 ATL-34603****2229-

071 MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ

43 Motor 
Car ATL 072 2,000 47,000 ATL-35202****3155-

072 HLM

44 Motor 
Car ATL 074 2,000 2,000 ATL-35201****8245-

074 Acme comercial waves

45 Motor 
Car ATL 075 2,000 31,000 ATL-35202****9025-

075 Js

46 Motor 
Car ATL 076 2,000 2,000 ATL-35202****2409-

076 Zaheer

47 Motor 
Car ATL 077 29,200 69,000 ATL-34201****6569-

077 fdff

48 Motor 
Car ATL 079 2,000 12,000 ATL-35202****9443-

079 ZB

49 Motor 
Car ATL 080 2,000 5,500 ATL-34301****4521-

080 Muhammad Saeed

50 Motor 
Car ATL 083 2,000 2,000 ATL-34603****5191-

083 UMAIR SUDHAL

51 Motor 
Car ATL 085 2,000 10,000 ATL-34101****4265-

085 BOP

52 Motor 
Car ATL 086 2,000 20,000 ATL-36302****1325-

086 Hussnain Poultry

Motor ATL-35202****6497-53 ATL 088 16,000 20,000 imran KK



Car 088

54 Motor 
Car ATL 090 2,000 12,500 ATL-35201****8245-

090 Nargis Abid

55 Motor 
Car ATL 091 2,000 2,000 ATL-33100****2125-

091 haji sb

56 Motor 
Car ATL 095 2,000 205,000 ATL-33202****7755-

095 Naseer ud din Babar

57 Motor 
Car ATL 097 2,000 2,000 ATL-35202****3907-

097 Waseem khan

58 Motor 
Car ATL 098 2,000 2,500 ATL-34101****1217-

098 Imtiaz Ahmed

59 Motor 
Car ATL 100 131,000 131,000 ATL-35202****3917-

100 Zulifqar Shahzad

60 Motor 
Car ATL 101 24,200 24,200 ATL-31205****5515-

101 AMIR IDREES

61 Motor 
Car ATL 102 2,000 25,000 ATL-35202****3917-

102 Usman

62 Motor 
Car ATL 105 2,000 2,500 ATL-35200****5189-

105 KASHIF

63 Motor 
Car ATL 111 155,200 155,200 ATL-36601****7977-

111 pk

64 Motor 
Car ATL 112 2,000 2,500 ATL-35202****4781-

112 hussnain



65 Motor 
Car ATL 114 2,000 2,000 ATL-14301****5459-

114 Abdul Salam

66 Motor 
Car ATL 115 2,000 2,000 ATL-35301****4579-

115 BADI UZ ZAMAN

67 Motor 
Car ATL 117 2,000 4,000 ATL-35202****4117-

117 FAISAL KHAN

68 Motor 
Car ATL 118 2,000 2,000 ATL-35202****9315-

118 Saqib Sb

69 Motor 
Car ATL 122 2,000 2,000 ATL-35201****9807-

122 SUBHANI

70 Motor 
Car ATL 123 11,600 35,000 ATL-13101****1463-

123 zah

71 Motor 
Car ATL 124 2,000 2,000 ATL-34201****2621-

124 IFTIKHAR

72 Motor 
Car ATL 125 2,000 4,500 ATL-31202****1401-

125 shah

73 Motor 
Car ATL 126 2,000 2,000 ATL-33101****4187-

126 MUHAMMAD ABRAR RIAZ

74 Motor 
Car ATL 127 2,000 2,000 ATL-35201****0314-

127 ARSLAN AHMAD

75 Motor 
Car ATL 129 2,000 2,000 ATL-35202****7373-

129 meezan

Motor ATL-38403****0071-76 ATL 130 2,000 2,500 abdul waheed



Car 130

77 Motor 
Car ATL 133 2,000 2,000 ATL-35202****1745-

133 AR ASIF

78 Motor 
Car ATL 135 2,000 15,500 ATL-35202****6807-

135 chand hassan

79 Motor 
Car ATL 140 2,000 2,000 ATL-35202****6447-

140 MCB BANK LTD

80 Motor 
Car ATL 142 2,000 3,000 ATL-38403****3173-

142 Umair

81 Motor 
Car ATL 145 2,000 2,000 ATL-35202****3563-

145 Faysal Bank Limited

82 Motor 
Car ATL 147 2,000 11,000 ATL-36302****8426-

147 RABIA AJMAL

83 Motor 
Car ATL 150 2,000 25,000 ATL-35202****0531-

150 FFCL

84 Motor 
Car ATL 151 2,000 2,000 ATL-33100****9925-

151 Interloop Limited

85 Motor 
Car ATL 153 2,000 2,000 ATL-35202****6603-

153 IRFAN

86 Motor 
Car ATL 154 2,000 5,000 ATL-35202****3155-

154 HLM

87 Motor 
Car ATL 155 2,000 9,500 ATL-35202****0531-

155 BAL ISLAMIC BANKING



88 Motor 
Car ATL 157 2,000 2,000 ATL-36603****3579-

157 m hanif

89 Motor 
Car ATL 159 2,000 2,000 ATL-35202****2525-

159 UMAR MUKHTAR BHATTI

90 Motor 
Car ATL 165 2,000 2,000 ATL-35201****8245-

165 MALIK

91 Motor 
Car ATL 166 2,000 2,000 ATL-33100****9925-

166 Aftab Ahmed

92 Motor 
Car ATL 170 2,000 2,000 ATL-38403****7563-

170 MUBASHAR IQBAL

93 Motor 
Car ATL 173 2,000 2,000 ATL-31103****9491-

173 ADEEL

94 Motor 
Car ATL 174 2,000 2,000 ATL-31104****2117-

174 Ahmad Hassan

95 Motor 
Car ATL 176 2,000 3,300 ATL-35202****2669-

176 Azam Ijaz

96 Motor 
Car ATL 180 2,000 2,000 ATL-35101****6845-

180 MUSTAFA

97 Motor 
Car ATL 184 2,000 2,000 ATL-35202****3531-

184 ad

98 Motor 
Car ATL 186 2,000 15,500 ATL-35202****7879-

186 Faisal Shahzad

Motor ATL-35202****7593-99 ATL 190 2,000 2,000 hp



Car 190

100 Motor 
Car ATL 195 2,000 2,000 ATL-31202****4701-

195 Ayoub

101 Motor 
Car ATL 199 2,000 2,000 ATL-34101****4265-

199 M

102 Motor 
Car ATL 200 49,000 49,000 ATL-35202****0075-

200 MAHMOOD AHMED

103 Motor 
Car ATL 202 5,400 5,400 ATL-33100****7243-

202 HONDA ITTEFAQ PRIVATE LIMITED

104 Motor 
Car ATL 205 2,000 2,000 ATL-35202****9873-

205 babar

105 Motor 
Car ATL 209 2,000 2,000 ATL-31202****8991-

209 Hamyuan

106 Motor 
Car ATL 212 2,000 2,000 ATL-31303****1265-

212 Madiha Javaid HPA Habib Bank Limited

107 Motor 
Car ATL 213 2,000 2,000 ATL-33100****9925-

213 Toyota Chenab Motors

108 Motor 
Car ATL 217 2,000 2,000 ATL-36502****8565-

217 TANWEER SHAHID

109 Motor 
Car ATL 222 33,500 83,500 ATL-33100****7243-

222 MUHAMMAD TAYYAB ASHRAF

110 Motor 
Car ATL 223 2,000 6,000 ATL-35202****0531-

223 BAL ISLAMIC BANKING



111 Motor 
Car ATL 225 2,000 2,000 ATL-33100****7243-

225 ALEEM SHAUKAT

112 Motor 
Car ATL 226 2,000 6,500 ATL-35202****7551-

226 RANA HAIDER RAFIQ TIPU

113 Motor 
Car ATL 227 2,000 2,000 ATL-31303****2249-

227 USAMA IQBAL

114 Motor 
Car ATL 233 2,000 2,500 ATL-33201****9129-

233 GHAZALA YASMIN HPA UBL

115 Motor 
Car ATL 234 2,000 21,000 ATL-35202****5727-

234 Mian

116 Motor 
Car ATL 237 2,000 4,000 ATL-33100****5003-

237 nasir Iqbal

117 Motor 
Car ATL 239 2,000 2,000 ATL-36502****1298-

239 Muhammad ASIF IQBAL Khan

118 Motor 
Car ATL 240 2,000 7,000 ATL-35201****1550-

240 Uzma Malik

119 Motor 
Car ATL 242 2,000 2,000 ATL-35202****9025-

242 Autorace M

120 Motor 
Car ATL 245 2,000 2,500 ATL-35202****6573-

245 FARHAN SHAHZAD

121 Motor 
Car ATL 246 2,000 2,500 ATL-36502****3285-

246 RIFAT ABBAS ZAIDI

Motor ATL-32102****1959-122 ATL 247 2,000 2,000 madeena enterprises



Car 247

123 Motor 
Car ATL 248 2,000 2,000 ATL-35202****7229-

248 atif it

124 Motor 
Car ATL 249 2,000 2,000 ATL-35202****9443-

249 ZB

125 Motor 
Car ATL 257 2,000 3,000 ATL-35202****1951-

257 Syeda Minahil Fatima Zaidi

126 Motor 
Car ATL 270 2,000 2,000 ATL-35202****5727-

270 Maryam Tanveer

127 Motor 
Car ATL 272 2,000 2,000 ATL-38403****0741-

272 BANK AL FALAH ISLAMIC LTD

128 Motor 
Car ATL 279 2,000 2,000 ATL-35202****4117-

279 fahd shafqat

129 Motor 
Car ATL 283 2,000 2,000 ATL-34101****0475-

283 Sameer

130 Motor 
Car ATL 288 2,000 12,000 ATL-31303****1265-

288 Aftab Ahmad Shahid

131 Motor 
Car ATL 290 2,000 2,000 ATL-35202****2475-

290 KAMRAN ALI

132 Motor 
Car ATL 299 2,000 2,000 ATL-31202****9151-

299 Shraz Altaf

133 Motor 
Car ATL 302 2,000 2,000 ATL-34101****8641-

302 AMMAD ALI MUHAMMAD ARIF



134 Motor 
Car ATL 309 2,000 2,000 ATL-35202****4288-

309 TRM

135 Motor 
Car ATL 312 2,000 6,500 ATL-34603****5449-

312 Muhammad Raza Iqbal

136 Motor 
Car ATL 313 14,800 58,000 ATL-33100****2257-

313 touqeer

137 Motor 
Car ATL 317 2,000 3,000 ATL-35202****2913-

317 ATTIQUE UR REHMAN

138 Motor 
Car ATL 320 2,000 2,000 ATL-35202****6607-

320 mian gas

139 Motor 
Car ATL 322 2,000 9,800 ATL-34602****9389-

322 rb

140 Motor 
Car ATL 327 2,000 2,000 ATL-35202****0505-

327 BAFL

141 Motor 
Car ATL 333 56,700 160,000 ATL-35202****6497-

333 Riasat

142 Motor 
Car ATL 335 2,000 2,000 ATL-35200****6373-

335 Abdul shakoor haqqani

143 Motor 
Car ATL 345 2,000 29,500 ATL-35405****2935-

345 MUHAMMAD MAZHAR

144 Motor 
Car ATL 349 2,000 2,000 ATL-35202****3155-

349 HLM

Motor ATL-34302****0889-145 ATL 350 2,000 2,000 ZEESHAN



Car 350

146 Motor 
Car ATL 351 2,000 2,000 ATL-33104****2903-

351 ZAHID NUR

147 Motor 
Car ATL 352 2,000 2,000 ATL-35200****3871-

352 Muhammad Sajid

148 Motor 
Car ATL 368 2,000 2,500 ATL-33104****4405-

368 KASHIF AMIN

149 Motor 
Car ATL 371 2,000 2,000 ATL-33301****1805-

371 SAMINA KOUSAR

150 Motor 
Car ATL 377 2,000 2,000 ATL-33100****9255-

377 IJ ASSOCIATES

151 Motor 
Car ATL 381 2,000 10,000 ATL-35404****5065-

381 USMAN

152 Motor 
Car ATL 392 2,000 3,500 ATL-38403****7563-

392 MASOOD AHMAD HPA UNITED BANK LIMITED

153 Motor 
Car ATL 401 2,000 6,500 ATL-35202****0531-

401 BAL ISLAMIC BANKING

154 Motor 
Car ATL 402 2,000 2,000 ATL-35202****0531-

402 NASRULLAH BAL

155 Motor 
Car ATL 403 2,000 2,000 ATL-35202****1455-

403 Afzal Ali Syed

156 Motor 
Car ATL 404 7,900 7,900 ATL-33100****7245-

404 Waqas Mahmood



157 Motor 
Car ATL 406 2,000 2,000 ATL-35202****8807-

406 MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD

158 Motor 
Car ATL 412 2,000 2,000 ATL-35201****6903-

412 CHANDRAY ASHFAQ ALI

159 Motor 
Car ATL 414 2,000 2,000 ATL-33201****5719-

414 TUQEER ABBAS

160 Motor 
Car ATL 415 2,000 2,000 ATL-34101****4265-

415 M

161 Motor 
Car ATL 422 2,000 2,000 ATL-36603****3847-

422 Saddam hussain

162 Motor 
Car ATL 426 2,000 2,000 ATL-35202****1745-

426 ASIF AR

163 Motor 
Car ATL 428 2,000 3,100 ATL-35202****4553-

428 MOHSIN ABBAS

164 Motor 
Car ATL 434 2,000 2,500 ATL-36302****4477-

434 Asad Ul Rehman

165 Motor 
Car ATL 440 2,000 2,500 ATL-35202****9487-

440 TALAT MAHMOOD

166 Motor 
Car ATL 442 2,000 2,000 ATL-35202****4589-

442 tahir

167 Motor 
Car ATL 444 94,400 410,000 ATL-35202****9025-

444 Kk

Motor ATL-33100****9925-168 ATL 446 2,000 2,000 Tahira Saleem



Car 446

169 Motor 
Car ATL 450 2,000 150,000 ATL-35201****0757-

450 OLP FINANCIAL SERVICES PAKISTAN LIMITED

170 Motor 
Car ATL 455 2,000 2,000 ATL-35302****6725-

455 haseeb

171 Motor 
Car ATL 465 2,000 2,500 ATL-35200****4099-

465 Kamran Farooq

172 Motor 
Car ATL 467 2,000 2,000 ATL-35202****7593-

467 hp

173 Motor 
Car ATL 470 2,000 2,000 ATL-36402****2601-

470 carzone

174 Motor 
Car ATL 475 2,000 2,500 ATL-35201****4747-

475 kashir

175 Motor 
Car ATL 477 2,000 2,000 ATL-33100****9925-

477 Mohammad Ali

176 Motor 
Car ATL 480 2,000 2,000 ATL-31303****8235-

480 Hassam

177 Motor 
Car ATL 482 2,000 2,000 ATL-35202****0759-

482 AR

178 Motor 
Car ATL 490 2,000 2,000 ATL-35202****8929-

490 Muhammad Babar

179 Motor 
Car ATL 497 2,000 2,000 ATL-34603****6087-

497 Liaqat



180 Motor 
Car ATL 499 2,000 2,000 ATL-33100****9925-

499 Masood Bashir

181 Motor 
Car ATL 500 30,600 75,000 ATL-81301****7823-

500 akbar ali khan

182 Motor 
Car ATL 504 2,000 2,000 ATL-35202****0505-

504 IRFAN NASEEM

183 Motor 
Car ATL 511 2,000 2,000 ATL-33100****2125-

511 haji sb

184 Motor 
Car ATL 512 81,200 81,200 ATL-35202****1585-

512 Mudassar Karamat HPA Bank Alfalah Ltd

185 Motor 
Car ATL 514 19,000 70,000 ATL-33105****0594-

514 TOYOTA FAISALABAD MOTORS

186 Motor 
Car ATL 515 2,000 2,000 ATL-36302****0163-

515 C

187 Motor 
Car ATL 524 2,000 2,000 ATL-35202****3171-

524 NOUMAN Ali

188 Motor 
Car ATL 527 2,000 2,000 ATL-35202****1135-

527 SYED RIAZ

189 Motor 
Car ATL 531 2,000 2,000 ATL-35200****4099-

531 Kamran Farooq

190 Motor 
Car ATL 533 2,000 11,000 ATL-35401****7569-

533 SYED TAHIR AFZAAL

Motor ATL-31103****9491-191 ATL 535 2,000 2,000 SHAH BAKHT



Car 535

192 Motor 
Car ATL 538 2,000 2,000 ATL-33104****2903-

538 ALI

193 Motor 
Car ATL 540 2,000 2,000 ATL-33102****4955-

540 AHMAD SHAHID

194 Motor 
Car ATL 544 2,000 2,000 ATL-36302****3811-

544 cm

195 Motor 
Car ATL 550 2,000 3,100 ATL-35202****3837-

550 Mr

196 Motor 
Car ATL 555 62,900 125,000 ATL-38403****0741-

555 RAO SALMAN ABDULLAH

197 Motor 
Car ATL 556 2,000 2,000 ATL-38403****3945-

556 mumta

198 Motor 
Car ATL 557 2,000 2,000 ATL-35202****5485-

557 Adeel

199 Motor 
Car ATL 565 2,000 2,000 ATL-31303****2249-

565 swift

200 Motor 
Car ATL 566 2,000 2,000 ATL-34101****1217-

566 Atiq Ur Rehman Sapal

201 Motor 
Car ATL 569 2,000 8,000 ATL-35202****3813-

569 Abdul Waheed

202 Motor 
Car ATL 571 2,000 5,000 ATL-35202****3171-

571 NOUMAN



203 Motor 
Car ATL 572 33,100 33,100 ATL-35202****9315-

572 Calive Shooz

204 Motor 
Car ATL 584 2,000 2,000 ATL-33100****7349-

584 Afino Textile Mills

205 Motor 
Car ATL 595 2,000 2,000 ATL-35201****2979-

595 sh anees

206 Motor 
Car ATL 600 7,800 8,300 ATL-35201****2231-

600 jaffar

207 Motor 
Car ATL 602 2,000 2,000 ATL-35201****7095-

602 TAHIR GRAYS

208 Motor 
Car ATL 603 2,000 2,000 ATL-35202****9443-

603 ZB

209 Motor 
Car ATL 605 2,000 2,000 ATL-35202****1585-

605 Faysal Bank Ltd

210 Motor 
Car ATL 611 2,000 2,000 ATL-35202****6603-

611 IRFAN

211 Motor 
Car ATL 613 2,000 2,000 ATL-34101****1217-

613 Muhammad

212 Motor 
Car ATL 625 2,000 2,000 ATL-35202****4509-

625 Shahzad ali khokhar

213 Motor 
Car ATL 626 2,000 2,500 ATL-34402****2517-

626 ASIF GULZAR

Motor ATL-35202****3165-214 ATL 628 2,000 2,000 AMIR SAEED



Car 628

215 Motor 
Car ATL 629 2,000 2,000 ATL-35202****5361-

629 yasmin

216 Motor 
Car ATL 657 2,000 2,000 ATL-35202****4185-

657 BARI MOTORS

217 Motor 
Car ATL 666 50,200 51,000 ATL-35202****4055-

666 azam

218 Motor 
Car ATL 688 2,000 2,000 ATL-35202****8137-

688 AHMED PASHA

219 Motor 
Car ATL 696 2,000 2,000 ATL-35202****5797-

696 HAMMAD KAMRAN

220 Motor 
Car ATL 697 2,000 2,000 ATL-35202****3837-

697 Zaheer Uddin Babar Bajwa

221 Motor 
Car ATL 698 2,000 2,000 ATL-35201****5019-

698 Col Amir Mahmood

222 Motor 
Car ATL 701 2,000 2,000 ATL-34101****0475-

701 Sameer

223 Motor 
Car ATL 707 3,600 12,000 ATL-35202****2619-

707 MUGHAL IRON AND STEEL INDUSTRIES LTD

224 Motor 
Car ATL 711 2,000 2,000 ATL-35202****9237-

711 bilal to

225 Motor 
Car ATL 717 2,000 2,000 ATL-33100****7243-

717 GREEN VIEW MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED



226 Motor 
Car ATL 722 2,000 2,000 ATL-34101****0475-

722 Sameer

227 Motor 
Car ATL 725 2,000 2,000 ATL-34101****1293-

725 meezan bank limited

228 Motor 
Car ATL 733 2,000 2,000 ATL-35202****6603-

733 WAQAS

229 Motor 
Car ATL 742 2,000 2,000 ATL-34403****6175-

742 QAISER NAWAZ

230 Motor 
Car ATL 744 2,000 2,000 ATL-35202****4965-

744 muhammad akmal

231 Motor 
Car ATL 745 2,000 7,700 ATL-35202****1745-

745 ASIF AR

232 Motor 
Car ATL 747 2,000 2,000 ATL-32203****4613-

747 Ayaz bukhari

233 Motor 
Car ATL 751 2,000 2,000 ATL-36502****1181-

751 AFFAN SHAHID

234 Motor 
Car ATL 757 2,000 2,000 ATL-34101****1293-

757 Meezan bank

235 Motor 
Car ATL 765 2,000 2,000 ATL-36302****2077-

765 MUHAMMAD TOSEEF

236 Motor 
Car ATL 770 2,000 2,000 ATL-35201****5641-

770 Seyad Shehpara Naushervan

Motor ATL-34101****0475-237 ATL 773 2,000 2,000 Sameer



Car 773

238 Motor 
Car ATL 776 2,000 2,000 ATL-33100****2391-

776 MUHAMMAD ASLAM

239 Motor 
Car ATL 777 44,200 44,200 ATL-35102****8393-

777
WELLPACK PRINTING AND PACKAGING PVT 

LTD LAHORE

240 Motor 
Car ATL 778 2,000 2,000 ATL-34101****1067-

778 Muhammad Munir

241 Motor 
Car ATL 780 2,000 2,000 ATL-13101****1463-

780 Zaheer

242 Motor 
Car ATL 782 2,000 2,000 ATL-36302****6487-

782 asgar

243 Motor 
Car ATL 786 137,500 150,000 ATL-34603****0851-

786 NB

244 Motor 
Car ATL 787 2,000 12,500 ATL-37301****7897-

787 3720169441786

245 Motor 
Car ATL 789 2,000 2,000 ATL-35202****9037-

789 Aamir Bin Munir

246 Motor 
Car ATL 800 6,500 6,500 ATL-35202****7905-

800 A Z ENTERPRISES

247 Motor 
Car ATL 801 2,000 2,000 ATL-36302****6453-

801 israr

248 Motor 
Car ATL 804 2,000 40,000 ATL-33202****7443-

804 Repeater



249 Motor 
Car ATL 808 4,500 10,000 ATL-35202****4117-

808 MUBASHIR SB

250 Motor 
Car ATL 832 2,000 2,000 ATL-35202****5727-

832 Sh

251 Motor 
Car ATL 842 2,000 2,000 ATL-34201****2621-

842 naheed

252 Motor 
Car ATL 860 2,000 2,000 ATL-33102****2629-

860 shooni

253 Motor 
Car ATL 871 2,000 2,000 ATL-33100****7537-

871 MN SERVICES

254 Motor 
Car ATL 872 2,000 2,500 ATL-35202****3345-

872 A Z ENTERPRISES

255 Motor 
Car ATL 875 2,000 2,500 ATL-36302****6277-

875 muhammad bilal akram hpa bank al habib

256 Motor 
Car ATL 880 2,000 2,000 ATL-31303****2249-

880 HBL SHEHROOZ KHAN

257 Motor 
Car ATL 892 2,000 2,000 ATL-35202****0531-

892 BAL ISLAMIC BANKING

258 Motor 
Car ATL 899 2,000 2,000 ATL-35202****3345-

899 ATIF

259 Motor 
Car ATL 900 49,500 85,000 ATL-38403****0741-

900 RAO SALMAN ABDULLAH

Motor ATL-36302****6083-260 ATL 905 2,000 2,000 cmm



Car 905

261 Motor 
Car ATL 907 2,000 2,000 ATL-35201****3637-

907 BIPL

262 Motor 
Car ATL 909 17,500 17,500 ATL-33100****5141-

909 IRFAN GHAFOOR

263 Motor 
Car ATL 911 16,000 16,000 ATL-34101****1067-

911 Abdul Moiz

264 Motor 
Car ATL 912 2,000 2,000 ATL-34101****1561-

912 Ali Abbas Alvi

265 Motor 
Car ATL 913 2,000 2,000 ATL-32102****7453-

913 sono

266 Motor 
Car ATL 918 2,000 2,000 ATL-35201****2293-

918 Nadeem Ghous

267 Motor 
Car ATL 920 2,000 2,000 ATL-35302****5709-

920 sheraz bhai

268 Motor 
Car ATL 921 2,000 3,500 ATL-34101****1027-

921 Muhammad Ahad Raza

269 Motor 
Car ATL 922 2,000 4,500 ATL-36302****6083-

922 mcc

270 Motor 
Car ATL 923 2,000 2,000 ATL-33100****5397-

923 ABDUL RAHIM

271 Motor 
Car ATL 925 2,000 2,000 ATL-34201****6569-

925 m bilal



272 Motor 
Car ATL 929 2,000 2,000 ATL-35404****1311-

929 AFEEL JOZY

273 Motor 
Car ATL 930 2,000 2,000 ATL-35202****5727-

930 TSM

274 Motor 
Car ATL 959 2,000 2,000 ATL-35404****1311-

959 MALIK SHAFIQUE AHMAD

275 Motor 
Car ATL 970 2,000 5,000 ATL-36603****3579-

970 shahid

276 Motor 
Car ATL 976 2,000 2,000 ATL-31303****2513-

976 jam

277 Motor 
Car ATL 981 2,000 2,000 ATL-35201****2535-

981 irfan Ahmed Shahid

278 Motor 
Car ATL 982 2,000 2,000 ATL-35404****1311-

982 SHAHID MEHMOOD

279 Motor 
Car ATL 986 2,000 2,000 ATL-36401****8583-

986 USAMA

280 Motor 
Car ATL 989 2,000 2,000 ATL-35201****9305-

989 haroon karim

281 Motor 
Car ATL 990 2,000 10,000 ATL-34101****0475-

990 Sameer

282 Motor 
Car ATL 992 2,000 6,500 ATL-35202****2255-

992 muhammad adnan latif

Motor ATL-36302****6083-283 ATL 993 2,000 2,000 cmm



Car 993

284 Motor 
Car ATL 999 108,400 108,400 ATL-35201****7095-

999 TAHIR GRAYS
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